FEB

2020

BRUARY

TB ENT INC

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

MONTHLY FEE DUE
MANDATORY PARENT/YOUTH
& BOARD MEETING 2PM
CHOIR - 3PM-4:30PM

DANCE (AGES 5-10) 4:30PM —
5:30PM

DANCE (AGES 10-20) -
5:30PM-7PM

CHOIR — 3PM-4:30PM

DANCE (AGES 5-10) 4:30PM —
5:30PM

DANCE (AGES 10-20) -
5:30PM-7PM

YUP SINGS
GOD’'S HOUSE
1072 BARTLETT
@6:00 PM
African Attire

ii2

14

V-Day dance
tickets $7 in
advance $10
at the door

6pm to 10pm

TEEN TALK 1:30PM
CHOIR - 3PM-4:30PM

DANCE (AGES 5-10) 4:30PM —
5:30PM

DANCE (AGES 10-20) -
5:30PM-7PM

19

20

21

22
BUILDING CLOSED

243

24

25

26

**Please be sure to cash app your monthly fee to Stblackent
**+360 Payment for Seattle, WA trip due Feb 1st, Mar 7th, Apr 4th, & May 2nd cash app Syupseattle (Trip total

$600/person - June 2020) - PRICE IS SUBJECT TO DECREASE AND WILL BE ADJUSTED IN MARCH....

SOUTHWEST ROOM INFORMATION WILL BE AVAILABLE IN FEBRUARY

GREET/FIRST PRACTICE) thru JUNE 28™ (MUSICAL)
***LOCAL PERFORMANCES WILL BE LISTED 2-4 WEEKS IN ADVANCE.***

27

28

29

Mandatory Vocal
Camp 3:00pm -7:00pm
(Seattle prep)

FLIGHT $167

EXACT TRAVEL DATES ARE JUNE 24™ (MEET N




