FEBRU&RY 2020

TB ENT INC

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
****CALENDAR MAY CHANGE DUE TO BLACK HISTORY MONTH PERFORMANCES					122	1 MONTHLY FEE DUE MANDATORY PARENT/YOUTH & BOARD MEETING 2PM CHOIR – 3PM-4:30PM DANCE (AGES 5-10) 4:30PM – 5:30PM DANCE (AGES 10-20) – 5:30PM-7PM
2	3	4	5	6		8 CHOIR – 3PM-4:30PM DANCE (AGES 5-10) 4:30PM – 5:30PM DANCE (AGES 10-20) – 5:30PM-7PM
9 YUP SINGS GOD'S HOUSE 1072 BARTLETT @6:00 PM African Attire	10	T	12	13	V-Day dance tickets \$7 in advance \$10 at the door 6pm to 10pm	15 TEEN TALK 1:30PM CHOIR – 3PM-4:30PM DANCE (AGES 5-10) 4:30PM – 5:30PM DANCE (AGES 10-20) – 5:30PM-7PM
16	17	18	19	20	21	22- BUILDING CLOSED
23	24	25	26	27	28	29 Mandatory Vocal Camp 3:00pm -7:00pm (Seattle prep)

**Please be sure to cash app your monthly fee to \$tblackent

**\$60 Payment for Seattle, WA trip due Feb 1st, Mar 7th, Apr 4th, & May 2nd cash app \$yupseattle (Trip total \$600/person – June 2020) – PRICE IS SUBJECT TO DECREASE AND WILL BE ADJUSTED IN MARCH.... FLIGHT \$167 SOUTHWEST ROOM INFORMATION WILL BE AVAILABLE IN FEBRUARY......EXACT TRAVEL DATES ARE JUNE 24TH (MEET N GREET/FIRST PRACTICE) thru JUNE 28TH (MUSICAL)

L PERFORMANCES WILL BE LISTED 2-4 WEEKS IN ADVANCE.***

PARENT MEETINGS ARE HELD 1st Saturday's IN FEBRURARY, JUNE, & OCTOBER